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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Nagata7076
San Mateo

9.350 9.600 9.5009.550 38.000
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexia Lau7071
San Mateo

9.625 9.450 9.2259.425 37.725
1 3T 3 11 2 

2 

Yulia Polischuk7169
Elevate

9.525 9.450 9.3759.225 37.575
2T 3T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Cara Kelly7034
Technique

9.450 8.925 9.3509.575 37.300
4 14 1 7 4 

4 

Devin Nuckles7073
San Mateo

9.400 9.425 9.4758.950 37.250
5 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Ava Lee7111
Edge

9.375 9.475 9.6008.325 36.775
6 2 15 1 6 

6 

Tessa McCormack7024
CCGI

9.200 9.075 9.3009.150 36.725
11 11 6 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Lee7217
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.425 9.0508.875 36.625
10 5T 10 13 8 

8 

Allison Wadleigh7118
Edge

9.525 9.325 9.4508.275 36.575
2T 7T 16 4 9 

9 

Brooke Tweed7189
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.950 9.3759.225 36.450
15 13 4T 5T 10 

10 

Morgan Phipps7021
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.150 8.8759.125 36.325
12 10 7 15 11 

11 

Olivia Cooper7113
Edge

9.300 9.000 9.2758.700 36.275
8T 12 12 9 12 

12 

Jordan Tejeda7167
Elevate

9.300 9.175 9.2008.575 36.250
8T 9 14 12 13 

13 

Lola Gantenbein7002
Performance

9.025 9.325 8.9258.600 35.875
13 7T 13 14 14 

14 

Charlotte Erickson7178
Demaray's

9.000 8.550 9.2508.925 35.725
14 16 9 10 15 

15 

Josephine Kearns7097
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 8.575 8.7508.725 34.850
16 15 11 16 16 

16 
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